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  Dames      1974-1993 parcours A  

1 23 Gobiet Mélanie 1981 Troistorrents SUI 2h54:55.85

2 60 Frossard Virginie 1975 Vacheresse FRA 3h43:09.93 48:14.08

3 68 Bressoud Aurelie 1988 Volleges SUI 3h52:49.85 57:54.00

4 19 Clerc Isabelle 1976 Vionnaz Tandem Skiteam SUI 4h10:19.15 1h15:23.30

  Dames 1   1964-1973 parcours A  

1 13 Jaccard Corinne 1973 Saxon SUI 3h05:27.08

2 20 Gagné Pache Josée 1966 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne Footing Club Lausanne SUI 3h11:39.88 6:12.80

3 69 Comte Seypoux Anne 1969  Le Bouveret La Glisse Sports SUI 4h13:35.85 1h08:08.77

4 58 Bénet Sylvie 1970 Bouveret SUI 4h22:19.27 1h16:52.19

  Dames 2   1914-1963 parcours A  

1 11 Lemieux Barbara 1957 St-Cergue Footing-Club, Lausanne SUI 3h09:41.24

2 14 Hugli Anick 1963 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne SUI 3h59:10.00 49:28.76

3 18 Duvall Jean 1961 Le Mont Sur Lausanne SUI 4h34:17.66 1h24:36.42

4 40 Almonti Donatella 1963 Pully SUI 5h03:33.08 1h53:51.84

  Hommes   1974-1993  parcours A  

1 55 Pianet Nicolas 1977  Menetrux Terre De Running FRA 2h10:31.77

2 17 Gansterer Martin 1983 Neuchâtel Strabag Alpin Team SUI 2h23:55.35 13:23.58

3 64 Débaz Philippe 1978 Rossenges Champagne Bar Zermatt SUI 2h28:10.33 17:38.56

4 54 Fragniere Patrick 1985  Charmey Trang Sport SUI 2h29:43.69 19:11.92

5 71 Perrier Nicolas 1981 Monthey SUI 2h29:44.06 19:12.29

6 56 Leparmentier Thomas 1988  Torgon Torgon Tourisme SUI 2h40:18.17 29:46.40

7 73 Caro Alexandre 1977 L'hopital Du G. (fr) SUI 2h46:28.18 35:56.41

8 26 Suchet David 1983 Yverdon SUI 2h49:17.95 38:46.18

9 65 Jordan Samuel 1992  Ecublens SUI 2h50:26.99 39:55.22

10 39 Varone Nicolas 1982 Saviese Chemin Des Vignes SUI 3h03:19.66 52:47.89

11 25 Kalbermatten Stève 1979 La Verrerie SUI 3h08:21.02 57:49.25

12 41 Janssen Sven 1994  Vionnaz SUI 3h19:04.27 1h08:32.50

13 59 Borghi Raphael 1985 Orbe SUI 3h30:54.72 1h20:22.95

14 22 Vachey Gabriel 1988 Lutry Collectif Solidaire SUI 3h36:51.15 1h26:19.38

15 16 Varray Stephane 1975 Sierre SUI 3h37:16.03 1h26:44.26

16 52 Medico Noel 1979  Vionnaz SUI 3h39:21.80 1h28:50.03

17 62 Cavalers Alexandre 1994 Lutry SUI 3h43:00.24 1h32:28.47

18 31 Visinand Guillaume 1989 Rennaz SUI 3h49:34.47 1h39:02.70

19 32 Barindelli Xavier 1988 Blonay SUI 3h58:52.69 1h48:20.92

20 12 Jauzein Tristan 1983 Lausanne SUI 4h07:51.48 1h57:19.71

  Vétérans 1  1963-1973  parcours A  

1 51 Duhigg Brett 1970  Morgins SUI 2h41:41.25

2 67 Granger Candide 1965 Troistorrents SUI 2h43:02.56 1:21.31

3 70 Derivaz Max-Alexandre 1974  St-Gingolph Valaisan SUI 2h55:39.02 13:57.77

4 47 Cornaz Laurent 1970 Gland Foulée Glandoise SUI 3h01:38.99 19:57.74

5 21 Pache Thierry 1969 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne SUI 3h04:01.50 22:20.25
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6 36 Bénet Alain 1965 Blonay Triviera SUI 3h08:39.53 26:58.28

7 61 Peiry Eric 1969 Bouverey SUI 3h11:39.53 29:58.28

8 30 Lichtenberger Marc 1969 Torgon SUI 3h15:08.16 33:26.91

9 43 Fabris Alexandre 1965 Chêne-Bougerie SUI 3h16:05.04 34:23.79

10 37 Sandiano Hector Rubén 1965  La Tour De Peilz SUI 3h19:02.47 37:21.22

11 72 Wenger Janilk 1972  Mission SUI 3h20:22.25 38:41.00

12 27 Michoud Raoul 1973 Cossonay Les Traîne-Gourdins SUI 3h20:57.86 39:16.61

13 46 Brodard Olivier 1973  Aigle Sdis SUI 3h49:44.51 1h08:03.26

14 48 Schena Dino 1970 Monthey Trt Monthey SUI 4h17:17.61 1h35:36.36

15 35 Faraone Carmine 1967  Payerne Cabroyard SUI 4h28:09.18 1h46:27.93

  Vétérans 2  1954-1963  parcours A  

1 38 Andrey Marcel 1956  Le Sechey SUI 2h45:45.88

2 28 Roth Thomas 1962 Thun Rrc Thun SUI 2h59:10.42 13:24.54

3 63 Bonanomi Marc-Antoine 1963 Pully SUI 3h22:08.84 36:22.96

4 57 Jordon Marc 1961 Senarclens SUI 3h25:40.45 39:54.57

5 44 Leichtnam Pierrot 1964 Choex SUI 3h30:17.62 44:31.74

6 34 Warpelin Richard 1958  Payerne Cabroyard SUI 3h34:48.24 49:02.36

7 45 Leresche Philippe 1961 St-Cierges SUI 4h08:40.67 1h22:54.79

8 49 Ungewitter Rolf 1956  Freiburg GER 4h16:32.59 1h30:46.71

  Vétérans 3  1914-1953  parcours A  

1 50 Patrick Reymond 1951 Villeneuve SUI 4h03:12.12

2 15 Hugli Jean-Marc 1954 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne SUI 4h24:44.85 21:32.73

3 66 Bertshi Hans 1948 Schäfflisdorf Ski-Club Eglisau SUI 4h56:04.52 52:52.40

  Dames    1974-1993  parcours B  

1 351 Veeraragoo Jennifer 1978 Salvan Collectif-Solaidi SUI 1h41:02.07

2 304 Fischer Noémie 1983 La Tour-De-Peilz SUI 1h54:08.00 13:05.93

3 329 Berrut Mélanie 1980 Troistorrents SUI 1h56:56.19 15:54.12

4 343 Roth Cindy 1979  Chardonne SUI 2h01:30.04 20:27.97

  Dames 1  1964-1973  parcours B  

1 331 Jotterand Myriam 1970  Champagne Usy SUI 1h44:02.89

2 326 Cornaz Valerie 1971  Gland Foulée Glandoise SUI 1h55:16.91 11:14.02

3 324 Vuichaud Anne-Christine 1965 Vionnaz 4 Fontaines SUI 2h01:23.09 17:20.20

4 339 Tissieres Liliane 1966  Fully Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h04:39.80 20:36.91

  Dames 2   1914-1963  parcours B  

1 344 Berra Marylaure 1949 Choëx SUI 1h54:08.00

2 353 Clavadetscher Carole 1959  Caux SUI 2h17:17.75 23:09.75

  Hommes    1974-1993  parcours B  

1 350 Rouiller David 1976 Champéry SUI 1h13:04.59
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2 342 Borrmann David 1976  Montreux Team Scott SUI 1h19:51.90 6:47.31

3 352 Cornelier Yan 1979 Palran Collectif-Solidaire SUI 1h29:15.57 16:10.98

4 305 Bastien Cedric 1979 Publier FRA 1h30:35.93 17:31.34

5 309 Roh Ludovic 1985 Conthey SUI 1h41:32.00 28:27.41

6 313 Doffey Axel 1994 La Conversion SUI 1h44:51.30 31:46.71

7 308 Lancia Jérémie 1975 Boussens SUI 1h47:43.01 34:38.42

8 323 Zermatten Alain 1979 Savièse SUI 1h53:46.50 40:41.91

9 321 Perrenoud Sébastien 1989  Vevey SUI 2h00:16.50 47:11.91

  Vétérans 1   1964-1973  parcours B  

1 29 Detorrente Christophe 1972 Collombey (les Neyres) Audi-Garage De Monthey SA SUI 1h09:59.42

2 345 Degrada Xavier 1974 Troistorrents Ca Dents-Du-Midi SUI 1h11:47.90 1:48.48

3 327 Mougey Eric 1972 Thonon Evian Off Course FRA 1h15:30.62 5:31.20

4 346 Berge Pascal 1965  Fleurier SUI 1h22:22.60 12:23.18

5 349 Texier Ludovic 1973 FRA 1h29:52.82 19:53.40

6 311 Perroud Daniel 1974 Pully SUI 1h34:48.07 24:48.65

7 310 Delacrétaz Olivier 1969 Roche SUI 1h36:31.93 26:32.51

8 307 Emery Christophe 1968 Leytron SUI 1h36:43.34 26:43.92

9 333 Bentele Ralph 1969  Torgon Skiclub Torgon SUI 1h49:13.76 39:14.34

10 312 Schnitzbauer Sebastian 1974 Prilly SUI 1h56:41.27 46:41.85

11 337 Vogel Jean-Philippe 1973 Bouveret SUI 1h58:18.05 48:18.63

12 328 Carron Blaise 1967 Monthey Team Unia SUI 2h03:27.11 53:27.69

13 340 Carron Alexandre 1965 Fully Les Compëres SUI 2h04:40.19 54:40.77

  Vétérans 2   1954-1963  parcours B  

1 301 Savioz Jean-Marc 1959 Vouvry Sg St-Maurice SUI 1h16:11.06

2 330 Lehmann Daniel 1960 La Conversion SUI 1h31:14.36 15:03.30

3 306 Bron Joseph 1957 Monthey Sg St-Maurice SUI 1h32:10.98 15:59.92

4 325 Vuichaud Michael 1958  Vionnaz SUI 1h35:19.51 19:08.45

5 314 Doffey Philippe 1960 La Conversion SUI 1h40:08.05 23:56.99

6 332 Babel Jacques 1962  Neuchâtel SUI 1h43:52.69 27:41.63

7 338 Tissieres Serge 1963  Fully Les Compères SUI 2h04:39.07 48:28.01

8 302 Hodara Michel 1961 Chêne-Bougeries Matterhorn Ultraks SUI 2h14:48.63 58:37.57

9 336 Schnider Christian 1963 Martigny SUI 2h41:32.61 1h25:21.55

  Vétérans 3   1914-1953  parcours B  

1 347 Emery Daniel 1945 St-Maurice SUI 1h55:14.62

2 322 Planchamp Olivier 1942 Collombey SUI 2h25:15.24 30:00.62

3 348 Follonier Pierrot 1946 SUI 2h30:16.49 35:01.87

4 303 Pletschet René 1934 Zermatt Fva-Wlv Comité SUI 2h49:00.37 53:45.75

  Juniors Hommes   1994-1995  parcours B  

1 341 Kolly Olivier 1996 Pont-La-Ville Pont-Le-Ville Beach SUI 1h17:22.63

2 335 Brodard Maxime 1995 La Roche Montagne Altitude SUI 1h18:42.07 1:19.44

3 334 Scherly Jacques 1995  La Roche Le Berra SUI 1h23:05.29 5:42.66

4 315 Jordan Elias 1996 Ecublens SUI 1h27:32.97 10:10.34
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  nordic walking H/D parcours B  

1 501 Guérin Jean-Paul 1970 Vionnaz SUI 1h53:19.67

2 557 Rossier Ariane 1970  Vionnaz SUI 1h56:37.44 3:17.77

3 556 Maury Séverine 1974 Massongex SUI 2h05:03.72 11:44.05

4 506 Ruh Monique 1955  Vionnaz Blv SUI 2h14:57.17 21:37.50

5 502 Schmid William 1956  Muraz SUI 2h17:42.62 24:22.95

6 505 Bugnon Josiane 1957 Vionnaz SUI 2h29:58.64 36:38.97

7 503 Cardeal Sonia 1959 Muraz SUI 2h33:05.91 39:46.24

8 508 Cacnat Annie 1960  Bouveret SUI 3h00:47.36 1h07:27.69

  Ecoliers 1 Filles et Garçons  

1 560 Guérin Célien 2002 Vionnaz SUI 58:47.93

  Non classés  

Absents (1)

24 Funcasta Eric 1962 Renens Cambes Gouilles SUI

Abandons (1)

10 Alleyn Rudy 1965  Praz (vully) Ccezl SUI
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  scratch Dames parcours A  

1 23 Gobiet Mélanie 1981 Troistorrents SUI 2h54:55.85

2 13 Jaccard Corinne 1973 Saxon SUI 3h05:27.08 10:31.23

3 11 Lemieux Barbara 1957 St-Cergue Footing-Club, Lausanne SUI 3h09:41.24 14:45.39

4 20 Gagné Pache Josée 1966 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne Footing Club Lausanne SUI 3h11:39.88 16:44.03

5 60 Frossard Virginie 1975 Vacheresse FRA 3h43:09.93 48:14.08

6 68 Bressoud Aurelie 1988 Volleges SUI 3h52:49.85 57:54.00

7 14 Hugli Anick 1963 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne SUI 3h59:10.00 1h04:14.15

8 19 Clerc Isabelle 1976 Vionnaz Tandem Skiteam SUI 4h10:19.15 1h15:23.30

9 69 Comte Seypoux Anne 1969  Le Bouveret La Glisse Sports SUI 4h13:35.85 1h18:40.00

10 58 Bénet Sylvie 1970 Bouveret SUI 4h22:19.27 1h27:23.42

11 18 Duvall Jean 1961 Le Mont Sur Lausanne SUI 4h34:17.66 1h39:21.81

12 40 Almonti Donatella 1963 Pully SUI 5h03:33.08 2h08:37.23

  scratch Hommes parcours A  

1 55 Pianet Nicolas 1977  Menetrux Terre De Running FRA 2h10:31.77

2 17 Gansterer Martin 1983 Neuchâtel Strabag Alpin Team SUI 2h23:55.35 13:23.58

3 64 Débaz Philippe 1978 Rossenges Champagne Bar Zermatt SUI 2h28:10.33 17:38.56

4 54 Fragniere Patrick 1985  Charmey Trang Sport SUI 2h29:43.69 19:11.92

5 71 Perrier Nicolas 1981 Monthey SUI 2h29:44.06 19:12.29

6 56 Leparmentier Thomas 1988  Torgon Torgon Tourisme SUI 2h40:18.17 29:46.40

7 51 Duhigg Brett 1970  Morgins SUI 2h41:41.25 31:09.48

8 67 Granger Candide 1965 Troistorrents SUI 2h43:02.56 32:30.79

9 38 Andrey Marcel 1956  Le Sechey SUI 2h45:45.88 35:14.11

10 73 Caro Alexandre 1977 L'hopital Du G. (fr) SUI 2h46:28.18 35:56.41

11 26 Suchet David 1983 Yverdon SUI 2h49:17.95 38:46.18

12 65 Jordan Samuel 1992  Ecublens SUI 2h50:26.99 39:55.22

13 70 Derivaz Max-Alexandre 1974  St-Gingolph Valaisan SUI 2h55:39.02 45:07.25

14 28 Roth Thomas 1962 Thun Rrc Thun SUI 2h59:10.42 48:38.65

15 47 Cornaz Laurent 1970 Gland Foulée Glandoise SUI 3h01:38.99 51:07.22

16 39 Varone Nicolas 1982 Saviese Chemin Des Vignes SUI 3h03:19.66 52:47.89

17 21 Pache Thierry 1969 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne SUI 3h04:01.50 53:29.73

18 25 Kalbermatten Stève 1979 La Verrerie SUI 3h08:21.02 57:49.25

19 36 Bénet Alain 1965 Blonay Triviera SUI 3h08:39.53 58:07.76

20 61 Peiry Eric 1969 Bouverey SUI 3h11:39.53 1h01:07.76

21 30 Lichtenberger Marc 1969 Torgon SUI 3h15:08.16 1h04:36.39

22 43 Fabris Alexandre 1965 Chêne-Bougerie SUI 3h16:05.04 1h05:33.27

23 37 Sandiano Hector Rubén 1965  La Tour De Peilz SUI 3h19:02.47 1h08:30.70

24 41 Janssen Sven 1994  Vionnaz SUI 3h19:04.27 1h08:32.50

25 72 Wenger Janilk 1972  Mission SUI 3h20:22.25 1h09:50.48

26 27 Michoud Raoul 1973 Cossonay Les Traîne-Gourdins SUI 3h20:57.86 1h10:26.09

27 63 Bonanomi Marc-Antoine 1963 Pully SUI 3h22:08.84 1h11:37.07

28 57 Jordon Marc 1961 Senarclens SUI 3h25:40.45 1h15:08.68

29 44 Leichtnam Pierrot 1964 Choex SUI 3h30:17.62 1h19:45.85

30 59 Borghi Raphael 1985 Orbe SUI 3h30:54.72 1h20:22.95

31 34 Warpelin Richard 1958  Payerne Cabroyard SUI 3h34:48.24 1h24:16.47

32 22 Vachey Gabriel 1988 Lutry Collectif Solidaire SUI 3h36:51.15 1h26:19.38

33 16 Varray Stephane 1975 Sierre SUI 3h37:16.03 1h26:44.26

34 52 Medico Noel 1979  Vionnaz SUI 3h39:21.80 1h28:50.03

35 62 Cavalers Alexandre 1994 Lutry SUI 3h43:00.24 1h32:28.47

36 31 Visinand Guillaume 1989 Rennaz SUI 3h49:34.47 1h39:02.70

37 46 Brodard Olivier 1973  Aigle Sdis SUI 3h49:44.51 1h39:12.74

38 32 Barindelli Xavier 1988 Blonay SUI 3h58:52.69 1h48:20.92
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39 50 Patrick Reymond 1951 Villeneuve SUI 4h03:12.12 1h52:40.35

40 12 Jauzein Tristan 1983 Lausanne SUI 4h07:51.48 1h57:19.71

41 45 Leresche Philippe 1961 St-Cierges SUI 4h08:40.67 1h58:08.90

42 49 Ungewitter Rolf 1956  Freiburg GER 4h16:32.59 2h06:00.82

43 48 Schena Dino 1970 Monthey Trt Monthey SUI 4h17:17.61 2h06:45.84

44 15 Hugli Jean-Marc 1954 Belmont-Sur-Lausanne SUI 4h24:44.85 2h14:13.08

45 35 Faraone Carmine 1967  Payerne Cabroyard SUI 4h28:09.18 2h17:37.41

46 66 Bertshi Hans 1948 Schäfflisdorf Ski-Club Eglisau SUI 4h56:04.52 2h45:32.75

  scratch Dames parcours B  

1 351 Veeraragoo Jennifer 1978 Salvan Collectif-Solaidi SUI 1h41:02.07

2 331 Jotterand Myriam 1970  Champagne Usy SUI 1h44:02.89 3:00.82

3 344 Berra Marylaure 1949 Choëx SUI 1h54:08.00 13:05.93

3 304 Fischer Noémie 1983 La Tour-De-Peilz SUI 1h54:08.00 13:05.93

5 326 Cornaz Valerie 1971  Gland Foulée Glandoise SUI 1h55:16.91 14:14.84

6 557 Rossier Ariane 1970  Vionnaz SUI 1h56:37.44 15:35.37

7 329 Berrut Mélanie 1980 Troistorrents SUI 1h56:56.19 15:54.12

8 324 Vuichaud Anne-Christine 1965 Vionnaz 4 Fontaines SUI 2h01:23.09 20:21.02

9 343 Roth Cindy 1979  Chardonne SUI 2h01:30.04 20:27.97

10 339 Tissieres Liliane 1966  Fully Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h04:39.80 23:37.73

11 556 Maury Séverine 1974 Massongex SUI 2h05:03.72 24:01.65

12 506 Ruh Monique 1955  Vionnaz Blv SUI 2h14:57.17 33:55.10

13 353 Clavadetscher Carole 1959  Caux SUI 2h17:17.75 36:15.68

14 505 Bugnon Josiane 1957 Vionnaz SUI 2h29:58.64 48:56.57

15 503 Cardeal Sonia 1959 Muraz SUI 2h33:05.91 52:03.84

16 508 Cacnat Annie 1960  Bouveret SUI 3h00:47.36 1h19:45.29

  scratch Hommes parcours B  

1 300 Detorrente Christophe 1972 Collombey (les Neyres) Audi-Garage De Monthey SA SUI 1h09:59.42

2 345 Degrada Xavier 1974 Troistorrents Ca Dents-Du-Midi SUI 1h11:47.90 1:48.48

3 350 Rouiller David 1976 Champéry SUI 1h13:04.59 3:05.17

4 327 Mougey Eric 1972 Thonon Evian Off Course FRA 1h15:30.62 5:31.20

5 301 Savioz Jean-Marc 1959 Vouvry Sg St-Maurice SUI 1h16:11.06 6:11.64

6 341 Kolly Olivier 1996 Pont-La-Ville Pont-Le-Ville Beach SUI 1h17:22.63 7:23.21

7 335 Brodard Maxime 1995 La Roche Montagne Altitude SUI 1h18:42.07 8:42.65

8 342 Borrmann David 1976  Montreux Team Scott SUI 1h19:51.90 9:52.48

9 346 Berge Pascal 1965  Fleurier SUI 1h22:22.60 12:23.18

10 334 Scherly Jacques 1995  La Roche Le Berra SUI 1h23:05.29 13:05.87

11 315 Jordan Elias 1996 Ecublens SUI 1h27:32.97 17:33.55

12 352 Cornelier Yan 1979 Palran Collectif-Solidaire SUI 1h29:15.57 19:16.15

13 349 Texier Ludovic 1973 FRA 1h29:52.82 19:53.40

14 305 Bastien Cedric 1979 Publier FRA 1h30:35.93 20:36.51

15 330 Lehmann Daniel 1960 La Conversion SUI 1h31:14.36 21:14.94

16 306 Bron Joseph 1957 Monthey Sg St-Maurice SUI 1h32:10.98 22:11.56

17 311 Perroud Daniel 1974 Pully SUI 1h34:48.07 24:48.65

18 325 Vuichaud Michael 1958  Vionnaz SUI 1h35:19.51 25:20.09

19 310 Delacrétaz Olivier 1969 Roche SUI 1h36:31.93 26:32.51

20 307 Emery Christophe 1968 Leytron SUI 1h36:43.34 26:43.92

21 314 Doffey Philippe 1960 La Conversion SUI 1h40:08.05 30:08.63

22 309 Roh Ludovic 1985 Conthey SUI 1h41:32.00 31:32.58

23 332 Babel Jacques 1962  Neuchâtel SUI 1h43:52.69 33:53.27

24 313 Doffey Axel 1994 La Conversion SUI 1h44:51.30 34:51.88

25 308 Lancia Jérémie 1975 Boussens SUI 1h47:43.01 37:43.59

26 333 Bentele Ralph 1969  Torgon Skiclub Torgon SUI 1h49:13.76 39:14.34
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27 501 Guérin Jean-Paul 1970 Vionnaz SUI 1h53:19.67 43:20.25

28 323 Zermatten Alain 1979 Savièse SUI 1h53:46.50 43:47.08

29 347 Emery Daniel 1945 St-Maurice SUI 1h55:14.62 45:15.20

30 312 Schnitzbauer Sebastian 1974 Prilly SUI 1h56:41.27 46:41.85

31 337 Vogel Jean-Philippe 1973 Bouveret SUI 1h58:18.05 48:18.63

32 321 Perrenoud Sébastien 1989  Vevey SUI 2h00:16.50 50:17.08

33 328 Carron Blaise 1967 Monthey Team Unia SUI 2h03:27.11 53:27.69

34 338 Tissieres Serge 1963  Fully Les Compères SUI 2h04:39.07 54:39.65

35 340 Carron Alexandre 1965 Fully Les Compëres SUI 2h04:40.19 54:40.77

36 302 Hodara Michel 1961 Chêne-Bougeries Matterhorn Ultraks SUI 2h14:48.63 1h04:49.21

37 502 Schmid William 1956  Muraz SUI 2h17:42.62 1h07:43.20

38 322 Planchamp Olivier 1942 Collombey SUI 2h25:15.24 1h15:15.82

39 348 Follonier Pierrot 1946 SUI 2h30:16.49 1h20:17.07

40 336 Schnider Christian 1963 Martigny SUI 2h41:32.61 1h31:33.19

41 303 Pletschet René 1934 Zermatt Fva-Wlv Comité SUI 2h49:00.37 1h39:00.95


